8IL9 - Hennepin - Little Sister

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 18/ 36
length
bearing
width

Communication

lllinois
United States of America

450ft (137m)

GMT -6

41.19279, -89.35026
sea base

8IL9

n/a

8IL9

1611m (5285ft)
1°/181°
152m (500ft)

No airport communication available for 8IL9

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
BDF BRADFORD VORTAC 10.9 262°
PNT PONTIAC VOR/DME 35.7 121°
PIA PEORIA VORTAC 36.7 220.7°
Pl TUNGG (PEORIA) NDB 36.9 202.4°
DTG DWIGHT NDB 41.5 93.7°

LH EGROW (BLOOMINGTON-NORMAL) NDB 43.6 143°
BMI BLOOMINGTON VOR/DME 46.8 149.5°
PLL POLO VOR/DME 47 347.3°
Disclaimer

frequency
114.70
109.60
115.20

356

344

334

108.20
111.20

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only!
Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without

notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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